
214  LIMA (1318002 + 5026002)



LIMA (1318002 + 5026001) LIMA (1318009 + 5026003)

350

W. 325  D. 130

LIMA
LAMP WATT CLASS

  1318002   1318009 E27 LED/ 12W max %

SEMI DRUM 320

5026001

5026002 

5026003 

5026005 

5029007

P. 686: Special Shade Colours
Couleurs spéciales  /  Sonderfarben  / 
Colori speciali

SHADE EXCLUDED 

MN Br

/ Lamp excluded, see page 684  /  La lampe exclu, voir 
page 684  /  La lampadina esclusi a pagina 684  /  Das 
Leuchtmittel ist ausgeschlossen, sie auf Seite 684.

INTERIOR LIGHTING

 215 

W
ALL




